
What do you think this is? 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8:15-9:00 Greek 

language 

Greek 

language 

Greek 

language 

Greek 

language 

Mathematics 

9:00-9:40 History 

B   R   E   A   K 
10:00-10:45 Mathematics History Mathematics Mathematics Music 

10:45-11:30 
Environmental 

Studies 
Project work English English Mathematics 

B   R   E   A   K 

11:45-12:25 
Religious 

Education 
Project work ICT 

Religious 

Education 
Project work 

12:35-13:15 Geography Science 
Physical 

Education 
Art Drama 

 

A new student comes to school. He doesn't speak Greek but he understands English. Can you give 

him your school timetable? 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8:15-9:00      

9:00-9:40      

 
10:00-10:45      

10:45-11:30      

 
11:45-12:25      

12:35-13:15      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


