What do you think this is?

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday			
8:15-9:00	Greek	Greek	Greek	Greek	Mathematics			
9:00-9:40	language	language	language	language	History			
BREAK								
10:00-10:45	Mathematics	History	Mathematics	Mathematics	Music			
10:45-11:30	Environmental Studies	Project work	English	English	Mathematics			
BREAK								
11:45-12:25	Religious Education	Project work	ICT	Religious Education	Project work			
12:35-13:15	Geography	Science	Physical Education	Art	Drama			

A new student comes to school. He doesn't speak Greek but he understands English. Can you give him your school timetable?

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:15-9:00					
9:00-9:40					
10:00-10:45					
10:45-11:30					
44.45.43.35					
11:45-12:25					
12:35-13:15					